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Vogue
V-6011

V-6012

V-6018

biustonosz/bra
65C-E, 70A-D, 75A-E,
80A-D, 85B-C

pas do pończoch
/garter belt
S, M, L, XL

string
S, M, L, XL

Lace:

3

Manhattan
V-6007

V-6005

gorset/corset
65C-E, 70A-E, 75A-E,
80A-E, 85B-D 

string
S, M, L, XL

Tiffany
V-6001

V-6002

V-6008

okladka/cover

biustonosz/bra
70C-E, 75B-E, 80B-E,
85B-D

pas do pończoch
/garter belt
S, M, L, XL

string
S, M, L, XL

Lace:
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Cosmopolitan
V-6021

V-6023

biustonosz/bra
70C-E, 75B-E,
80B-E, 85B-D

figi/briefs
S, M, L, XL

5th Avenue
V-6031

V-6038

biustonosz/bra
70C-E, 75B-E, 80B-E, 85B-D

string
S, M, L, XL

Lace:
Lace:
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Charlotte
V-6039 koszulka+string

/babydoll+string
S, M, L, XL

Carrie
V-6049 koszulka+string

/babydoll+string
S, M, L, XL

Lace:

Lace:
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Sarah
V-6059 koszulka+string

/babydoll+string
S, M, L, XL

Cynthia
V-6069 koszulka+string

/babydoll+string
S, M, L, XL

Lace:
8 9

Lace:



High Heels
V-6071

V-6072

V-6078

V-1704

biustonosz/bra
65C-E, 70A-D, 75A-E,
80A-D, 85B-C

pas do pończoch
/garter belt
S, M, L, XL

string
S, M, L, XL

pończochy
/stockings
ONE SIZE

10 11
Lace:



tao
V-6081

V-6082

V-6088

V-5214

biustonosz/bra
65C-E, 70A-D, 75A-E,
80A-D, 85B-C

pas do pończoch
/garter belt
S, M, L, XL

string
S, M, L, XL

pończochy
/stockings
S, M, L, XL

Manolo
V-6091

V-6092

V-6098

V-6094

biustonosz/bra
65C-E, 70A-D, 75A-E,
80A-D, 85B-C

pas do pończoch
/garter belt
S, M, L, XL

string
S, M, L, XL

pończochy
/stockings
S, M, L, XL

12 13Lace:
Lace:



Broadway
V-6101

V-6102

V-6108

biustonosz/bra
65C-E, 70A-D, 75A-E,
80A-D, 85B-C

pas do pończoch
/garter belt
S, M, L, XL

string
S, M, L, XL

Brooklyn
V-6111

V-6112

V-6118

V-5204

biustonosz/bra
65C-E, 70A-D, 75A-E,
80A-D, 85B-C

pas do pończoch
/garter belt
S, M, L, XL

string
S, M, L, XL

pończochy
/stockings
S/M, L/XL

14 15
Lace:



New York
V-6121

V-6122

V-6128

V-6124

biustonosz/bra
65C-E, 70A-D, 75A-E,
80A-D, 85B-C

pas do pończoch
/garter belt
S, M, L, XL

string
S, M, L, XL

pończochy
/stockings
S, M, L, XL

Samantha
V-6129 koszulka+string

/babydoll+string
S, M, L, XL

Lace: Lace:
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Miranda
V-6139 koszulka+string

/babydoll+string
S, M, L, XL

18
Lace:

Central Park
V-6141

V-6142

V-6148

V-5204

biustonosz/bra
65C-E, 70A-D, 75A-E, 
80A-D, 85B-C

pas do pończoch
/garter belt
S, M, L, XL

string
S, M, L, XL

pończochy
/stockings
S/M, L/XL

19
Lace:



Long Island
V-6151

V-6152

V-6158

V-6094

biustonosz/bra
65C-E, 70A-D, 75A-E, 
80A-D, 85B-C

pólgorset
/semi-corset
S, M, L, XL

string
S, M, L, XL

pończochy
/stockings
S, M, L, XL

PRODUCER OF LINGERIE
ul. Korzeniowskiego 43
15-519 Białystok, Poland 
tel./fax +48 85 67 54 954
tel. +48 85 74 31 928
fax: +48 85 74 37 461
e-mail: axami@axami.pl
www.axami.pl
www.axami.eu
www.axami.fr
www.axami.com.pl
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